
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 8/8/2015

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Frankie         Jane Saunders   54.73   54.73   56.91   56.91   111.64  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (139.54 or LESS)  *************************  
12      Jack            Sandy Morris             Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Maybe           Melissa Bishop  44.78   44.78   53.06   53.06   97.84   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (122.29 or LESS)  *************************  
 
22      Fallon          Kimberly Stuber 36.27   41.27   39.86   44.86   86.13   
22      Dodger          Kathy Sheehan   38.42   43.42   44.03   54.03   97.45   
22      Lotus           Kimberly Stuber 44.54   49.54   50.13   55.13   104.67  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (120.10 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Hooligan        Kathy Topham             Elim   41.07   41.07    Elim   
22      MacTavish       Emily Quade     39.68   49.68            Abs     Elim   
22      Keenan          Bonny Henning            Elim   45.00   50.00    Elim   
22      Norm            Donna Rohaus             Elim   43.74   53.74    Elim   
22      Lainey          Donna Rohaus             Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Ruby            Melissa Bishop           Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Raven           Diann Gastley            Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      McFlurry        Ashley Anderson          Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Zuri            Renee Clark              Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Stella          N. Smoot-Brickm          Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Darwin          Julia Ecklar             Abs             Elim    Elim   
22      Lambchop        Regina Baureis           Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
26      Prize           Nadine Kern     36.40   36.40            Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, August 8, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Prize       36.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22026   Fallon      36.27      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       22029   Dodger      38.42      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       22032   Lotus       44.54      3.54      0      1      0      0     8.54    3
       22005   MacTavish   39.68      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   4
       22003   Lainey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Ruby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Raven       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   McFlurry    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Zuri        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Hooligan    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Stella      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Keenan      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Norm        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Darwin      Absent  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Maybe       44.78      3.78      0      0      0      0     3.78    1

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12007   Frankie     54.73      10.73     0      0      0      0     10.73   1
       12004   Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 5.6%



Sunday, August 9, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12007   Frankie     56.91      3.91      0      0      0      0     3.91    1
       12004   Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Maybe       53.06      4.06      0      0      0      0     4.06    1

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22028   Hooligan    41.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22026   Fallon      39.86      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       22001   Keenan      45.00      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22032   Lotus       50.13      1.13      1      0      0      0     6.13    4
       22008   Norm        43.74      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22029   Dodger      44.03      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22003   Lainey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Zuri        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Darwin      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Raven       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   McFlurry    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Ruby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Stella      Absent  
       22005   MacTavish   Absent  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Prize       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 5.9%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 8/8/2015

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Penny           Lois Mark       47.53   47.53   53.66    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Mickey          Darlene Paul    44.83   44.83   49.24   49.24   94.07   
16      Hayley          B. Markowitz    38.68   38.68   53.11   58.11   96.79   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (117.58 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Lucky           Kathy Sheehan            Elim   53.04   58.04    Elim   
16      Willow          Pam Soltesz              Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
20      Seger           Sheri McDonnell 44.70   49.70   49.30   54.30   104.00  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (130.00 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Psi             Ashley Anderson 33.42   33.42            Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, August 8, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20002  Psi         33.42      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20003  Seger       44.70      0.70      0      1      0      0     5.70    2

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16011  Hayley      38.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16004  Mickey      44.83      0.83      0      0      0      0     0.83    2
       P16007  Willow      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Lucky       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Penny       47.53      0.53      0      0      0      0     0.53    1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Sunday, August 9, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Penny       53.66      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16004  Mickey      49.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16008  Lucky       53.04      1.04      0      1      0      0     6.04    2
       P16011  Hayley      53.11      1.11      0      1      0      0     6.11    3
       P16007  Willow      Absent  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20003  Seger       49.30      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       P20002  Psi         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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